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Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment PF1 PF2

1 106 Baby Race Srl Lorandi, Alessio Tony Kart / Parilla / LeCont 1 -

2 114 Gandolfi Ennio Racing Raucci, Giuliano Energy / TM / LeCont - 1

3 110 Morsicani Racing Pulcini, Leonardo Tony Kart / Vortex / LeCont 2 -

4 102 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Daruvala, Jehan FA Kart / Vortex / LeCont - 2

5 101 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Norris, Lando FA Kart / Vortex / LeCont 3 -

6 122 Forza Racing Shwartzman, Robert Tony Kart / TM / LeCont - 3

7 121 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Ahmed, Enaam FA Kart / Vortex / LeCont 4 -

8 130 Kosmic Racing Dept Lessennes, Benjamin Kosmic / Vortex / LeCont - 4

9 111 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Ticktum, Daniel FA Kart / Vortex / LeCont 5 -

10 126 Millennium Motorsport Chaimongkol, Sasakorn Kosmic / TM / LeCont - 5

11 144 CRG SpA Marcu, Dionisios CRG / BMB / LeCont 6 -

12 135 Morsicani Racing Florescu, Petru Gabriel Tony Kart / Vortex / LeCont - 6

13 118 Energy Corse Elpitiya, Bryan Energy / TM / LeCont 7 -

14 137 Tony Kart Racing Team Mazepin, Nikita Tony Kart / Vortex / LeCont - 7

15 164 Tony Kart Racing Team Aron, Ralf Tony Kart / Vortex / LeCont 8 -

16 179 Bonduel Racing Bonduel, Amaury ART GP / TM / LeCont - 8

17 127 Bollier, Romain Bollier, Jules Kosmic / Parilla / LeCont 9 -

18 136 ART Grand Prix Srl Haapalainen, Tuomas ART GP / TM / LeCont - 9

19 176 Garofano, Angelo Garofano, Remigio Tony Kart / LKE / LeCont 10 -

20 105 Raspatelli, Bruno Raspatelli, Matteo Kosmic / Parilla / LeCont - 10

21 155 Ward Racing Gordeev, Alexander Tony Kart / Vortex / LeCont 11 -

22 160 Ward Racing Tarasov, Mikhail Tony Kart / Vortex / LeCont - 11

23 152 Kosmic Racing Dept Squaranti, Federico Kosmic / Vortex / LeCont 12 -

24 180 Birel Motorsport Sereia, Gabriel Birel / Parilla / LeCont - 12

25 129 Zanardi Beckmann, David Zanardi / TM / LeCont 13 -

26 157 Ward Racing Johnsen, Sindre Tony Kart / Vortex / LeCont - 13

27 134 Ward Racing Korpivaara, Ilmari Tony Kart / Vortex / LeCont 14 -

28 125 Baby Race Srl Lorandi, Leonardo Tony Kart / Parilla / LeCont - 14

29 112 Team Komarov Sitnikov, Nikita Tony Kart / BMB / LeCont 15 -

30 162 Millennium Motorsport Signorelli, Matias Ezequiel Tony Kart / Vortex / LeCont - 15

31 104 Keijzer Racing Van Leeuwen, Martijn Zanardi / TM / LeCont 16 -

32 128 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Kari, Niko FA Kart / Vortex / LeCont - 16

33 151 Kosmic Racing Dept Pasma, Patrik Kosmic / Vortex / LeCont 17 -

34 131 Ward Racing Vartanyan, Alexander Tony Kart / Vortex / LeCont - 17

Not Qualified

35 170 Morcia, Giuseppe Quevedo, Kevin Aron Tony Kart / LKE / LeCont 18 -

36 147 Kohtala Sports Puhakka, Juuso Kosmic / Vortex / LeCont - 18

37 124 Ward Racing Sargeant, Logan Tony Kart / Vortex / LeCont 19 -

38 161 Ward Racing Troickiy, Nikita Tony Kart / Vortex / LeCont - 19

39 139 ART Grand Prix Srl Peltola, Olli ART GP / TM / LeCont 20 -

40 123 Defourny, Didier Defourny, Max Kosmic / TM / LeCont - 20

41 177 Festante, Vincenzo Festante, Aldo Tony Kart / LKE / LeCont 21 -

42 148 Kohtala Sports Saarelainen, Sami Kosmic / Vortex / LeCont - 21

43 107 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Fewtrell, Max FA Kart / Vortex / LeCont 22 -

44 141 ART Grand Prix Srl Tolvanen, Timi ART GP / TM / LeCont - 22

45 168 Osella Engineering Srl Alex, - DR / TM / LeCont 23 -

46 165 Roosens, Eddy Roosens, Kenny Zanardi / TM / LeCont - 23

47 120 Aubry, Richard Aubry, Gabriel FA Kart / TM / LeCont 24 -
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Leaders : No.110 Pulcini, Leonardo (1-6)  /  No.106 Lorandi, Alessio (7-8)  /  No.110 Pulcini, Leonardo (9-15)

Start Time : 06/10 - 15:53:08 89.54 Kph1:08.305No.101 Norris, LandoBest Lap : 

Weather : Slightly cloudy        Air : 24°C        Track : Dry 91.12 Kph1:07.124No.122 Shwartzman, RobertEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty [QP-QH-PF]

1 2 110 Morsicani Racing Pulcini, Leonardo Tony Kart / Vortex / LeCont 15 1:08.856 [6-7-3]

2 1 106 Baby Race Srl Lorandi, Alessio Tony Kart / Parilla / LeCont 15 0.631 0.631 1:08.768 [3-15-1]

3 3 122 Forza Racing Shwartzman, Robert Tony Kart / TM / LeCont 15 1.909 1.278 1:08.485 [1-2-6]

4 5 111 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Ticktum, Daniel FA Kart / Vortex / LeCont 15 4.476 2.567 1:08.739 [17-1-9]

5 2 121 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Ahmed, Enaam FA Kart / Vortex / LeCont 15 7.525 3.049 1:08.879 [28-17-7]

6 6 135 Morsicani Racing Florescu, Petru Gabriel Tony Kart / Vortex / LeCont 15 7.579 0.054 1:08.524 [18-8-12]

7 5 114 Gandolfi Ennio Racing Raucci, Giuliano Energy / TM / LeCont 15 9.056 1.477 1:08.607 [5-16-2]

8 26 131 Ward Racing Vartanyan, Alexander Tony Kart / Vortex / LeCont 15 10.178 1.122 1:08.422 [9-46-34]

9 15 180 Birel Motorsport Sereia, Gabriel Birel / Parilla / LeCont 15 10.727 0.549 1:08.716 [32-12-24]

10 6 102 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Daruvala, Jehan FA Kart / Vortex / LeCont 15 12.026 1.299 1:08.407 [2-4-4]

11 1 126 Millennium Motorsport Chaimongkol, Sasakorn Kosmic / TM / LeCont 15 12.246 0.220 1:08.747 [30-20-10]

12 1 118 Energy Corse Elpitiya, Bryan Energy / TM / LeCont 15 12.841 0.595 1:08.804 [25-19-13]

13 16 112 Team Komarov Sitnikov, Nikita Tony Kart / BMB / LeCont 15 13.424 0.583 1:08.742 [8-3-29]

14 4 136 ART Grand Prix Srl Haapalainen, Tuomas ART GP / TM / LeCont 15 15.135 1.711 1:09.109 [52-54-18]

15 13 125 Baby Race Srl Lorandi, Leonardo Tony Kart / Parilla / LeCont 15 16.500 1.365 1:08.831 [4-18-28]

16 9 129 Zanardi Beckmann, David Zanardi / TM / LeCont 15 16.567 0.067 1:08.878 [35-37-25]

17 6 144 CRG SpA Marcu, Dionisios CRG / BMB / LeCont 15 16.829 0.262 1:08.872 [65-13-11]

18 4 160 Ward Racing Tarasov, Mikhail Tony Kart / Vortex / LeCont 15 17.233 0.404 1:08.910 [62-30-22]

19 176 Garofano, Angelo Garofano, Remigio Tony Kart / LKE / LeCont 15 17.569 0.336 1:08.429 [12-47-19]

20 1 155 Ward Racing Gordeev, Alexander Tony Kart / Vortex / LeCont 15 17.794 0.225 1:08.910 [24-29-21]

21 12 151 Kosmic Racing Dept Pasma, Patrik Kosmic / Vortex / LeCont 15 17.864 0.070 1:08.893 [51-49-33]

22 17 101 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Norris, Lando FA Kart / Vortex / LeCont 15 19.179 1.315 1:08.305 [7-5-5]

23 6 127 Bollier, Romain Bollier, Jules Kosmic / Parilla / LeCont 15 25.304 6.125 1:09.012 [37-9-17]

24 7 104 Keijzer Racing Van Leeuwen, Martijn Zanardi / TM / LeCont 15 25.561 0.257 1:08.687 [15-27-31]

25 5 162 Millennium Motorsport Signorelli, Matias Ezequiel Tony Kart / Vortex / LeCont 15 25.612 0.051 1:09.540 [43-58-30]

26 6 105 Raspatelli, Bruno Raspatelli, Matteo Kosmic / Parilla / LeCont 15 25.772 0.160 1:09.036 [27-26-20]

27 11 179 Bonduel Racing Bonduel, Amaury ART GP / TM / LeCont 15 26.705 0.933 1:08.909 +10.000 [47-32-16]

28 5 152 Kosmic Racing Dept Squaranti, Federico Kosmic / Vortex / LeCont 7 8 Laps 8 Laps 1:08.989 [31-45-23]

29 14 164 Tony Kart Racing Team Aron, Ralf Tony Kart / Vortex / LeCont 1 14 Laps 6 Laps 1:17.702 [58-35-15]

30 22 130 Kosmic Racing Dept Lessennes, Benjamin Kosmic / Vortex / LeCont 1 14 Laps 0.245 1:18.403 [19-14-8]

31 5 157 Ward Racing Johnsen, Sindre Tony Kart / Vortex / LeCont 1 14 Laps 1.296 1:17.579 [63-66-26]

32 18 137 Tony Kart Racing Team Mazepin, Nikita Tony Kart / Vortex / LeCont 0 15 Laps 1 Lap [33-6-14]

33 6 134 Ward Racing Korpivaara, Ilmari Tony Kart / Vortex / LeCont 0 15 Laps 1.123 [66-55-27]

34 2 128 Ricky Flynn Motorsport Kari, Niko FA Kart / Vortex / LeCont 0 15 Laps 0.211 [11-38-32]

No.179 Bonduel, Amaury : 10 sec time penalty for bad manoeuvre (art 2.24 CIK General Prescriptions). According to Stewards' Decision No.51.


